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RAILWAY AND STEAMSHIP TICKETS

JULES CLERFAYT
GENERAL PASSBNGEE AGESTT

International European Sleeping Car Co.

InternaLional Palace Hotels Co.

17 NEW Montgomery Street
Telephone Grant 14.4.

Dinue John C, horseman, r. 522 Ellis
Dinwoody Maude F., widow, r. 2939 Fill-

more
Dinzler Joseph A., barber, r. 726 Califor-

nia
Diocesan House, 731 California
Dion Lewis, lab. U. I. Wks. r. 627 Sacra-

mento
Dippel Emil. rubberwkr. Bowers Rubber

Co. r. Alameda
Dippel Henry, herbalist, r. 809i^ Montgom-

ery Av.
Dippel John, wagonmkr. 316 Railroad Av.
Dipper Louis, cigarmkr. r. 671 Ash Av.
Dippo A. C, elk. Tillmann & Bendel, r.

Oakland
Dippo William, molder Liberty Iron Wks.

r. Oakland
Dippon Christian, gatekeeper German

Hospital
Di Querico Gabriel, lab. r. 401 Michigan
Dircksen Henry D., bartender, r. 2393

Howard
Dircksen William H., bartender, r. 35

Laurel Av.

DIREGTORT CROCKER-LANGLET
(City and Business) H. S. Crocker Co. pul>-
llshers, 215-217-219 Bush ' "-_- „,._:

Dirigo Oil Co., Parrott Bldg.
Dirking Fritz, bottler Cal. Bottling Co.

r. 11 Fair Av.
Dirks John J., r. 124 Bartlett
CJ" Dirks. See Diercks and Dierks
Di Sano Vincenzo, liquors, 431 Broadwav,

r. 630 Broadway
Disbrow James W., painter, r. 1107 Page
Disbrow John C, millwright, r. 412 Leav-

enworth
Disburg Matthew, butcher, r. 109 Jessie
Discher Emil, brushmkr. r. 256% Lang-

ton rear
Discher Freda, widow, r. 256% Langton
Discho William O., supt. Globe Sheet

Metal Wks. r. 604 Oak
Discornia James, peddler, r. 35 Prescott

Ct.
Disdier Desire, florist, r. 129 Banks
Diserens Frederick, bookkeeper Herring-

Hall-Marvin Safe Co. r. 2017 Howard
Diserens Ida B. Miss, teacher piano, r.

2017 Howard
Disher Thomas, molder U. I. Wks. r. 317

Capp
Disinterment Inspector, City Hall, 1st

floor
Dismal Harry, cook str. John S. Kimball,

r. Lorin, Cal.
Dispaux John T.. receiving teller Dono-

hoe-Kelly Banking Co. r. 55 Julian Av.
Dispensary College of Physicians and

Surgeons, 14th bet. Valencia and Mis-
sion

Dispensary for Treatment of Women and
Children. 1109 Mission

Dispensary Medical Department Univer-
sity of California, 155 New Montgom-
ery

Disque Henry, mining, r. 1154 O'Farrell
Disse Teresa, widow, r. 320b Guerrero
Dissel John, cabinetmkr. r. 1309 Stockton
Dissmeyer Antone, cooper, r. 203 Surrey
Dissmeyer Antone F.. lab. Dept. Elec-

tricity, r. 203 Surrey

DISSTON HENRY & SONS (Philadel-
phia, Pa.) saw mfrs. Cal. Saw Wks.
sellings agts. 208-210 Mission

Distel Josephine, widow, r. 614 Lombard
District Attorney, Hall of Justice, 3d floor
DISTRICT COURT UNITED STATES

(Northern District of California) John
J. De Haven judge, 60 Appraisers'
Bldg.

Disturnell WilUam C, publisher, r. 1327
California

Ditano Pasquale, wagonmkr. r. 618 Front
Dithmar Augustus C, broker, r. 610

Haight
Dito Felice (P. Dito & Co.)
Dito Luigi. lab. r. 13 Filbert PI.
Dito Nicolo, bootblack, r. 8 Sonora
Dito P. & Co. (P. and F. Dito) groceries,

408 Green
Dito Pasquale (P. Dito & Co.) r. 4 Auburn
Dito Salvatore (Carlomagnia & Dito) r.

408 Green
Dittemore Loren J., mach. W. T. Garratt

& Co. r. 338 San Carlos Av.
Dittes Charles F., butcher, 1413 Octavia,

r. 1505 Fillmore
Dittes Ernest, salesman, r. 1505 Fillmore
Dittes Michael, barber. 1505 Fillmore
Dittes William, butcher, r. 1505 Fillmore
Dittli Henry, driver Broadwav Brew. r.

24081/2 Harrison
Dittmann Adolph (Cal. Brew. Co.) r. 828

Alvarado
Dittmann John, joiner Risdon I. Wks.
Dittmann Richard ^''., harnessmkr, r.

1326y2 Broadway
Dittmar Charles, barber, 1625% Fillmore,

r. 231 Golden Gate Av.
Dittmar Charles E., musician, r. 723 Fell
Dittmar Frederick, carp. r. 820 Hamp-

shire
Dittmar Paul, delicacies, 1622 Folsom
Dittmer Henry J., butcher, r. 546 Olive Av
Dittmer John, emp. Abramson-Heunisch

Co.
Dittmer Oscar (Dittmer & Von Rosen) r.

2438 Post
Dittmer William, carp. r. 3621 Mission
DITTMER & VON ROSEN (Oscar Ditt-

mer and Carl Von Rosen) wines and
liquors. 512 Clay. tel. Brown 748

C^Dittmer. See Dettmer
Ditto Robert, decorator, r. 54, 6th
Ditzius Margaret, widow, r. 15 Hickory

Av.
Di Vecchi Louie, teamster A. Levy & Co.

r. 136 Lander
Di Vecchio Albert, butcher, 1495 Ellis, r.

1489 Ellis
Di Vecchio Emil, butcher, 23, 9th, r. 722

Hayes
Di Vecchio Fiore, butcher, 487 Hayes, r.

San Rafael
Di Vecchio Louise, widow, r. 27a Pearl
C^Di Vecchio. See De Vecchio
Divega Gustav, lab. r. 3 San Antonio
Divine Edward P., proofreader Chronicle,

r. 1427b Jackson
Divine Robert J., lino. opr. Chronicle, r.

1427b Jackson
Diviny James M., watchman, r. 915% Cen-

tral Av.
Diviny Thomas M., atty. 14 Sansome, r.

921 Jones
Divver John J., conductor Mkt. St. Ry. r.

233 Chenery
Dix Frank C, butcher, r. 2150 Filbert
Dix John, laundryman, r. 462 Eddy
Dix Mary C. widow, r. 2150 Filbert
Dixey W^illiam F., with Dunham, Carri-

gan & Hayden Co. r. 808 Bush
Dixon Alpheus, reporter Chronicle, r. 565

O'Farrell
Dixon Andrew, lab. r. 521% Stevenson
Dixon Annie, widow, r. 2700a Mission
Dixon Ai-thur, waiter, r. 108, 6th
Dixon Benjamin, bartender, r. 107 Turk

E, H, ROLLINS & SONS

Municipal, Corporatiou
and Railway

335 Pine Street eONDS


